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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ishika De Chaudhuri118
Gym Amer.

9.750 9.500 9.4009.400 38.050
1 9 4T 6T 1 

1 

Joslyn Workman117
Dulles

9.500 9.600 9.4009.350 37.850
5 3 6T 6T 2T

2T

Eva Blum134
YMCA Ang.

9.450 9.550 9.5509.300 37.850
6 6 8 2 2T

2T

Alyssa Lesar107
Dulles

9.550 9.300 9.4759.400 37.725
3T 16 4T 3 4 

4 

Sammie Kowalcyk106
Dulles

9.550 9.700 9.5758.875 37.700
3T 1T 19 1 5 

5 

Gaby Alvarado104
Dulles

9.325 9.575 9.3509.200 37.450
9 4T 9 10 6 

6 

Madeline Thongtavee126
Gym Amer.

9.250 9.575 9.0009.600 37.425
11 4T 1 20T 7 

7 

Dahlia DiSoco132
YMCA Ang.

9.400 9.275 9.3259.150 37.150
7 17T 12T 11 8 

8 

Zoey Massie130
Gym Quest

9.350 9.325 9.2509.175 37.100
8 14T 10T 12T 9 

9 

Natalia Luna135
360IGym

9.600 9.525 8.5509.350 37.025
2 7T 6T 28 10 

10 

Jia Patil124
Gym Amer.

8.850 9.250 9.4259.450 36.975
18T 19T 2 4T 11 

11 

Avery Loudon123
Gym Amer.

8.900 9.700 9.4258.850 36.875
17 1T 20 4T 12 

12 

Katie Sullivan114
Dulles

9.300 9.450 9.1758.800 36.725
10 10T 22 15 13 

13 

Elena Hurwitz105
Dulles

9.050 9.250 9.2508.900 36.450
15 19T 17T 12T 14 

14 

Blake Reyes Ardon112
Dulles

9.100 9.400 9.4008.525 36.425
13 12 23 6T 15 

15 

BeBe Hastorun121
Gym Amer.

8.450 9.450 9.3759.100 36.375
23T 10T 14 9 16 

16 

Sophia Friedman120
Gym Amer.

8.850 9.275 8.8509.175 36.150
18T 17T 10T 24T 17 

17 

Reese Lesar108
Dulles

8.000 9.525 9.2509.075 35.850
28 7T 15 12T 18 

18 

Mia Friedman119
Gym Amer.

8.300 9.325 9.1509.000 35.775
26 14T 16 16 19 

19 

Cata Astesiano131
YMCA Ang.

8.750 9.050 9.0258.825 35.650
20T 26 21 19 20 

20 

Alexandra Swanson115
Dulles

9.150 9.175 8.8758.375 35.575
12 22T 26 22T 21 

21 

Daniela DiSoco133
YMCA Ang.

9.075 8.450 9.0008.900 35.425
14 28 17T 20T 22 

22 

Celine Saleh125
Gym Amer.

7.500 9.150 9.1009.425 35.175
29 24 3 17 23 

23 

Natalie Nossal111
Dulles

8.450 9.375 8.8508.450 35.125
23T 13 24T 24T 24 

24 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym
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Mersana Bahrami101
360IGym

8.950 9.125 8.6508.350 35.075
16 25 27 26 25 

25 

Emily Nossal110
Dulles

8.750 9.200 8.8758.000 34.825
20T 21 29 22T 26 

26 

Naomi Woidka116
Dulles

8.700 7.750 9.0759.150 34.675
22 29 12T 18 27 

27 

Abby Barnett127
Gym Quest

8.450 9.175 8.6258.325 34.575
23T 22T 28 27 28 

28 

Kristen Dean102
360IGym

8.200 8.675 8.3008.450 33.625
27 27 24T 29 29 

29 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Citizen202
Apollo

8.950 9.200 9.6009.525 37.275
18 7 1 1 1T

1T

Allie McCann230
STG

9.350 9.300 9.3759.250 37.275
3T 4T 5 4 1T

1T

Ej McKee231
STG

9.225 9.025 9.4509.075 36.775
9 9 9 2 3 

3 

Harper McLendon208
Apollo

8.700 9.175 9.2759.475 36.625
22T 8 2 6 4 

4 

Aurelia Fields209
Classics

9.100 9.325 9.1009.050 36.575
12 2T 10 12 5 

5 

Vera Duchscher206
Apollo

9.350 9.000 9.0509.125 36.525
3T 10T 8 13 6 

6 

Makayla Perez232
STG

9.700 8.650 8.9008.900 36.150
1 20T 14 17 7T

7T

Vivien Largiader210
Classics

8.925 9.300 8.7759.150 36.150
19 4T 7 23T 7T

7T

Quinn Schupp223
Gym Amer.

9.300 9.325 9.1758.225 36.025
7T 2T 29 9 9 

9 

Addison Delasbour205
Apollo

8.200 8.925 9.4259.450 36.000
32 14 3T 3 10T

10T

Hazel Semmelhack236
Classics

9.400 9.225 8.8758.500 36.000
2 6 23T 18T 10T

10T

Aniyah Collins203
Apollo

8.825 8.625 9.3509.200 36.000
20 23 6 5 10T

10T

Jenna Jun220
Gym Amer.

9.050 9.000 8.7759.000 35.825
13T 10T 11T 23T 13 

13 

Maggie Wang215
Classics

8.700 9.400 8.8508.750 35.700
22T 1 17T 20T 14T

14T

Kate Cunningham204
Apollo

8.550 9.000 9.1509.000 35.700
26T 10T 11T 10 14T

14T

Summer Epling228
STG

9.300 8.650 9.0008.725 35.675
7T 20T 19 14T 16 

16 

Audrey Cales227
STG

9.350 8.450 8.8508.675 35.325
3T 26T 22 20T 17 

17 

Afton Detwiler226
Gym Quest

9.050 8.450 9.1258.250 34.875
13T 26T 28 11 18 

18 

Brianna Duryee217
Gym Amer.

9.000 8.350 8.7758.700 34.825
15T 30 20T 23T 19 

19 

Jiya Lumba222
Gym Amer.

9.000 8.475 8.8508.400 34.725
15T 25 25 20T 20 

20 

Izzy Lawler229
STG

8.700 8.600 9.0008.375 34.675
22T 24 26 14T 21 

21 

Arden Easlick218
Gym Amer.

9.150 9.000 8.8757.600 34.625
11 10T 33 18T 22 

22 

Finley Powell213
Classics

8.400 8.750 8.0009.450 34.600
31 17 3T 32 23 

23 

Anna Pitts212
Classics

8.550 8.400 8.6508.750 34.350
26T 28T 17T 28T 24 

24 
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Emeline Shirey224
Gym Amer.

8.800 8.700 8.7758.050 34.325
21 18T 30 23T 25 

25 

Ella Cabrera216
Gym Amer.

8.450 8.825 9.0007.950 34.225
29T 15 32 14T 26 

26 

Brianna Gray207
Apollo

8.450 8.775 8.5508.350 34.125
29T 16 27 31 27 

27 

Hannah Sanford235
YMCA Ang.

9.200 7.100 9.2508.500 34.050
10 33 23T 7 28 

28 

Maren Stokes214
Classics

8.700 8.225 7.8009.000 33.725
22T 31 11T 34 29 

29 

Hannah Ax233
YMCA Ang.

9.000 6.700 9.2258.775 33.700
15T 34 15T 8 30 

30 

Emma Martin211
Classics

7.800 8.400 8.5758.775 33.550
33T 28T 15T 30 31 

31 

Emmalyn Keener221
Gym Amer.

8.550 8.650 8.6757.450 33.325
26T 20T 34 27 32 

32 

Violeta Gamboa234
YMCA Ang.

9.325 7.275 7.9008.700 33.200
6 32 20T 33 33 

33 

Chloe Jeon219
Gym Amer.

7.800 8.700 8.6508.000 33.150
33T 18T 31 28T 34 

34 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Shenandoah Tumblers, Inc.



Judge's Signatures

Shenandoah Invitational 2022
Meet Results
Mar 19-20, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/21/2022 3:12:08 AM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Maguire332
Dulles

9.200 9.700 9.4509.550 37.900
5T 2T 3T 9T 1 

1 

Sadie Leasure331
Dulles

9.200 9.625 9.4009.650 37.875
5T 4T 2 12T 2 

2 

Cambria Detwiler344
Gym Quest

9.050 9.625 9.6259.375 37.675
21T 4T 12T 1T 3 

3 

Charlotte Fournier327
Dulles

9.150 9.550 9.4009.550 37.650
9T 10T 3T 12T 4 

4 

Lauren Jefferson329
Dulles

9.075 9.525 9.2759.725 37.600
18T 15T 1 27T 5T

5T

Mia Wilson346
Gym Quest

9.000 9.600 9.5509.450 37.600
28T 7T 7T 4T 5T

5T

Madeline Borowski301
Capital

9.300 9.400 9.6259.250 37.575
4 25T 17T 1T 7 

7 

Jules Pirato336
Dulles

9.200 9.200 9.5509.450 37.400
5T 38T 7T 4T 8 

8 

Kaylee Hoffman328
Dulles

9.325 9.300 9.2759.450 37.350
3 34 7T 27T 9 

9 

Aliya Herndon318
Classics

9.050 9.450 9.2759.550 37.325
21T 21T 3T 27T 10 

10 

Vera Chunnanond342
Gym Quest

8.700 9.625 9.5259.450 37.300
44T 4T 7T 6 11T

11T

Ella Way312
Capital

9.000 9.550 9.4009.350 37.300
28T 10T 14T 12T 11T

11T

Elika Bahrambeigui325
Dulles

9.175 9.475 9.2509.350 37.250
8 19T 14T 30T 13 

13 

Nat Yeung324
Classics

9.050 9.550 9.2009.375 37.175
21T 10T 12T 34T 14 

14 

Ilaria Mischiati333
Dulles

9.500 9.725 9.4258.500 37.150
1 1 49 11 15 

15 

Amara Chandy354
YMCA Ang.

9.050 9.525 9.3009.250 37.125
21T 15T 17T 23T 16 

16 

Jenelle Ortiz335
Dulles

9.000 9.550 9.4009.100 37.050
28T 10T 25T 12T 17 

17 

Claire Bailey348
STG

9.150 9.375 9.4509.025 37.000
9T 29T 29T 9T 18 

18 

Ainslee Girard304
Capital

9.150 9.400 9.4009.000 36.950
9T 25T 31T 12* 19T

19T

Elliana Harshaw317
Classics

9.100 9.325 9.4009.125 36.950
16T 32T 23T 12* 19T

19T

Erin Crandall343
Gym Quest

8.875 9.700 8.9509.400 36.925
37T 2T 11 43T 21 

21 

Kyra Ranakusuma339
Gym Amer.

8.800 9.475 9.1009.525 36.900
40T 19T 6 39 22 

22 

Jocelyn Keller330
Dulles

9.025 9.275 9.3509.175 36.825
26T 35 21 19T 23 

23 

Everleigh Typolt311
Capital

9.150 9.025 9.6259.000 36.800
9T 43 31T 1T 24 

24 
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Gym
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Ruhi Rana357
YMCA Ang.

9.000 9.375 9.3009.025 36.700
28T 29T 29T 23T 25 

25 

Alexis Wegner323
Classics

8.900 9.600 9.1759.000 36.675
36 7T 31T 37 26T

26T

Grace Measells320
Classics

9.000 9.550 9.4758.650 36.675
28T 10T 45T 7T 26T

26T

Anna Britt326
Dulles

9.100 9.250 9.2008.950 36.500
16T 36 34 34T 28 

28 

Jaleia Nelson352
TWA

9.050 9.450 8.9009.075 36.475
21T 21T 27T 45T 29T

29T

Blake Sheppard350
STG

9.000 9.400 8.8259.250 36.475
28T 25T 17T 48 29T

29T

Sally Barnett341
Gym Quest

9.075 9.200 9.2508.900 36.425
18T 38T 35T 30T 31 

31 

Morgan Kroeger338
Gym Amer.

9.075 9.425 9.0008.900 36.400
18T 23T 35T 40T 32 

32 

Skylar Harris305
Capital

8.800 9.500 9.3258.750 36.375
40T 17T 42T 22 33 

33 

Sadie Jane Stayin340
Gym Amer.

8.800 9.500 8.7759.150 36.225
40T 17T 22 51 34T

34T

Ella Lewyn356
YMCA Ang.

8.700 8.925 9.3009.300 36.225
44T 46 16 23T 34T

34T

Addison Hussar319
Classics

9.150 9.000 9.2508.825 36.225
9T 44 39 30T 34T

34T

Savannah Sirk351
STG

8.675 9.375 9.2508.900 36.200
46 29T 35T 30T 37 

37 

Hope Coats313
Classics

8.950 9.400 9.0008.800 36.150
35 25T 40T 40T 38 

38 

Angela Ferro315
Classics

8.650 9.325 8.9009.225 36.100
47 32T 20 45T 39 

39 

Mattie Easton314
Classics

8.850 9.425 9.0008.800 36.075
39 23T 40T 40T 40 

40 

Violet Rodriguez Thomas322
Classics

9.150 9.100 8.9508.850 36.050
9T 41 38 43T 41 

41 

Aria Giarraputo303
Capital

8.625 9.575 9.2008.625 36.025
48 9 47 34T 42 

42 

Anne Marie Miller309
Capital

8.800 9.225 9.4758.350 35.850
40T 37 51 7T 43 

43 

Piper Cannon358
YMCA Ang.

9.450 7.850 9.3759.125 35.800
2 53 23T 18 44T

44T

Evaline Stein353
TWA

8.600 8.800 9.3009.100 35.800
49 49 25T 23T 44T

44T

Charlotte Clark349
STG

8.875 8.950 9.3508.600 35.775
37T 45 48 19T 46 

46 

Elisa Correa355
YMCA Ang.

8.300 9.200 9.1509.075 35.725
52 38T 27T 38 47 

47 

Sophia Baer347
STG

9.125 8.625 8.7258.725 35.200
15 50 44 52 48 

48 
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Gym
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Kynzlee Reyes321
Classics

9.000 8.500 8.8008.750 35.050
28T 52 42T 49T 49 

49 

Ainsley Greer316
Classics

8.350 8.900 8.8008.650 34.700
51 47T 45T 49T 50 

50 

Olivia Harrier345
Gym Quest

9.025 8.900 8.8507.800 34.575
26T 47T 53 47 51 

51 

Ania Lamb306
Capital

8.425 8.550 8.7008.000 33.675
50 51 52 53 52 

52 

Gemma Ehrman302
Capital

5.900 9.050 9.3508.400 32.700
53 42 50 19T 53 

53 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara King444
Dulles

9.250 9.500 9.6009.225 37.575
3T 2T 7 4T 1 

1 

Mercedes Silver458
STG

9.150 9.500 9.4259.300 37.375
5 2T 1T 18T 2 

2 

Ella Levy460
TWA

9.350 9.400 9.7258.850 37.325
1 5T 12T 2 3 

3 

Elle Schmitt417
Capital

9.325 9.100 9.6509.075 37.150
2 10T 9T 3 4T

4T

Elisha Chi403
Capital

8.900 9.450 9.5009.300 37.150
17T 4 1T 8T 4T

4T

Sofia Orphanos414
Capital

8.825 9.400 9.5009.275 37.000
23T 5T 3T 8T 6 

6 

Aubrey McIntyre413
Capital

9.000 9.075 9.5009.200 36.775
12T 12 8 8T 7 

7 

Izzie Chin404
Capital

8.850 9.200 9.4259.275 36.750
21T 8 3T 18T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Zarzyski437
Classics

9.125 8.775 9.4259.250 36.575
6 14 5T 18T 9 

9 

Nora Blasch402
Capital

9.000 8.800 9.3509.250 36.400
12T 13 5T 28 10 

10 

Hannah Dixon426
Classics

9.000 9.150 9.2508.800 36.200
12T 9 14T 30 11 

11 

Abigail Winters449
Dulles

9.100 8.675 9.5008.875 36.150
7T 16T 11 8T 12 

12 

Haley Trieu422
Capital

8.775 9.225 9.5758.525 36.100
29 7 21 6 13 

13 

Antonella Palazzo415
Capital

8.950 8.550 9.7508.725 35.975
16 20T 16 1 14 

14 

Halsey Wilcox435
Classics

9.025 8.475 9.3009.075 35.875
11 24T 9T 29 15 

15 

Olivia Johnson455
STG

9.050 8.675 9.4508.600 35.775
10 16T 18T 17 16 

16 

Delaney Poole416
Capital

9.100 8.450 9.5008.650 35.700
7T 26T 17 8T 17 

17 

Jordan Kubacki412
Capital

9.000 8.750 9.5258.250 35.525
12T 15 27T 7 18T

18T

Levi Jones454
Gym Amer.

8.650 9.100 9.5008.275 35.525
33T 10T 26 8T 18T

18T

Natalie Yale436
Classics

8.900 9.525 9.0507.900 35.375
17T 1 38 36T 20 

20 

Kyla Tran421
Capital

8.900 8.650 9.4758.175 35.200
17T 18 32T 15T 21 

21 

Giana Betaharon401
Capital

9.250 8.150 9.4258.250 35.075
3T 34T 27T 18T 22 

22 

Mia Bao438
Dulles

8.800 8.500 8.9008.850 35.050
26T 23 12T 38 23 

23 

Sravya Errabolu452
Gym Amer.

8.750 8.200 9.3758.600 34.925
30T 32T 18T 26T 24 

24 
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Gym
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Julia Huband429
Classics

8.800 8.450 9.4008.250 34.900
26T 26T 27T 24T 25 

25 

Nicole Ghanem409
Capital

8.825 8.475 9.4008.175 34.875
23T 24T 32T 24T 26 

26 

Allison Syron420
Capital

8.900 8.550 9.6007.800 34.850
17T 20T 39T 4T 27 

27 

Fiona Juday456
STG

8.850 7.650 9.5008.800 34.800
21T 40 14T 8T 28 

28 

Susan Spain418
Capital

8.550 8.600 9.0508.550 34.750
37 19 20 36T 29 

29 

Avery Chang424
Classics

9.100 8.000 9.2008.400 34.700
7T 37T 24 31T 30 

30 

Charlotte Husband411
Capital

8.750 8.150 9.4258.300 34.625
30T 34T 25 18T 31T

31T

Kaitlyn Cook405
Capital

8.800 8.300 9.3758.150 34.625
26T 30T 35 26T 31T

31T

Kaylee Sosebee461
STG

8.825 8.300 9.1758.250 34.550
23T 30T 27T 34 33 

33 

Maren DeTurris440
Dulles

8.650 8.000 9.4758.125 34.250
33T 37T 36 15T 34 

34 

Nora Cutelis406
Capital

8.650 8.550 8.5508.425 34.175
33T 20T 23 39 35 

35 

Yirma Ezzedine408
Capital

8.675 7.800 9.2008.450 34.125
32 39 22 31T 36 

36 

Brianna Lancaster432
Classics

8.500 8.050 9.1508.175 33.875
38 36 32T 35 37 

37 

Jessica Vargo423
Capital

8.650 8.200 9.2007.800 33.850
33T 32T 39T 31T 38 

38 

Aria Corbett425
Classics

0.000 8.375 9.4258.225 26.025
39T 29 31 18T 39 

39 

Katee Suson419
Capital

0.000 8.400 0.0008.050 16.450
39T 28 37 40 40 

40 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Racine551
Gym Amer.

9.375 9.625 9.6509.425 38.075
1T 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Zoe Rogers509
Capital

9.375 9.400 9.4009.250 37.425
1T 14T 6T 17T 2 

2 

Mariana Alvarado-Gallego502
Capital

8.850 9.675 9.3759.350 37.250
28 1 3T 21T 3 

3 

Jenn Bond536
Dulles

9.200 9.450 9.2759.250 37.175
5 12T 6T 28 4 

4 

Madeline Bryant543
Gym Amer.

8.500 9.400 9.6509.600 37.150
46T 14T 1 1T 5 

5 

Sophie Alberts515
Classics

9.025 9.375 9.3009.150 36.850
15T 18T 13 27 6 

6 

Celia Duncan561
STG

9.150 9.525 9.5258.625 36.825
6T 6T 35 4 7T

7T

Julie Kinkead540
Dulles

9.125 9.125 9.4759.100 36.825
8T 32T 14T 8T 7T

7T

Eva Lainez507
Capital

9.100 9.400 9.2259.075 36.800
10T 14T 17 30T 9 

9 

Natalie Rutland553
Gym Amer.

8.925 9.150 9.4759.200 36.750
23T 30T 10T 8T 10 

10 

Leanna Zaccack558
Gym Amer.

9.000 9.500 9.5508.675 36.725
17T 8T 32T 3 11T

11T

Heidi Duncan562
STG

8.925 8.950 9.5009.350 36.725
23T 38 3T 5T 11T

11T

Mia Washington565
STG

9.050 9.225 9.4509.000 36.725
13T 26 19* 11T 11T

11T

DeLaney Newcome564
STG

9.150 9.200 9.3759.000 36.725
6T 27T 19* 21T 11T

11T

Reaghyn Thomas560
Gym Quest

8.800 9.500 9.4508.900 36.650
30T 8T 26T 11T 15 

15 

Gracie Hall559
Gym Quest

9.225 9.600 9.2258.550 36.600
4 3T 38 30T 16 

16 

Kenzie Walker542
Dulles

9.300 9.450 9.4008.400 36.550
3 12T 42T 17T 17 

17 

Julia Brown574
YMCA Ang.

8.825 8.925 9.4259.250 36.425
29 39T 6T 14T 18T

18T

Elanor Shin529
Classics

9.025 9.000 9.4009.000 36.425
15T 37 19T 17T 18T

18T

Ellie Slater511
Capital

8.400 9.525 9.2009.275 36.400
48 6T 5 34T 20 

20 

Bella DiDiana567
TWA

9.050 9.375 9.0758.850 36.350
13T 18T 28 48 21 

21 

Jillian Wiegand557
Gym Amer.

9.000 9.500 9.1258.675 36.300
17T 8T 32T 42T 22 

22 

Tanisha Lanka547
Gym Amer.

8.975 9.475 9.2258.500 36.175
21T 11 40 30T 23T

23T

Olana Gratz521
Classics

8.800 9.125 9.1509.100 36.175
30T 32T 14T 39T 23T

23T
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Women / XG / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Sartori510
Capital

8.625 9.600 8.6509.225 36.100
42 3T 9 58 25T

25T

Claire Carty517
Classics

8.925 9.325 9.5008.350 36.100
23T 23 47 5T 25T

25T

Claire Verburg556
Gym Amer.

8.725 9.375 9.1008.900 36.100
36T 18T 26T 46T 25T

25T

Maddie Brown537
Dulles

9.125 9.375 8.9508.575 36.025
8T 18T 37 54 28 

28 

Tiana Martinez563
STG

9.000 8.925 9.4258.525 35.875
17T 39T 39 14T 29 

29 

Ashlee Bazydlo516
Classics

8.650 9.200 9.0508.950 35.850
39T 27T 25 49T 30 

30 

Sophie DeSantos544
Gym Amer.

8.750 8.900 9.4508.675 35.775
34* 42 32T 11T 31T

31T

Susanna Bakker573
YMCA Ang.

8.750 8.875 9.4008.750 35.775
34* 43 30 17T 31T

31T

Kate Ouimet508
Capital

8.650 8.925 9.1759.000 35.750
39T 39T 19T 37T 33 

33 

Sophia Kelly545
Gym Amer.

8.550 8.625 9.5009.050 35.725
43T 47 18 5T 34 

34 

Madelyn Ayers503
Capital

8.800 8.600 9.1009.200 35.700
30T 48T 10T 46T 35 

35 

Lily Bishop535
Dulles

9.075 8.125 9.3259.100 35.625
12 55 14T 26 36 

36 

Aakriti Rustagi552
Gym Amer.

8.925 9.400 9.1258.075 35.525
23T 14T 54T 42T 37 

37 

Naomi McCleary523
Classics

8.250 9.100 9.1509.000 35.500
51T 34T 19T 39T 38 

38 

Emma Bell566
TWA

8.550 9.300 9.2258.375 35.450
43T 24 45T 30T 39 

39 

Karsyn Foster568
TWA

8.775 8.725 9.1508.700 35.350
33 45T 31 39T 40 

40 

Danni Marino548
Gym Amer.

8.900 8.075 9.4758.825 35.275
27 57 29 8T 41 

41 

Sara Carter575
Gym Quest

8.300 8.725 9.2009.000 35.225
50 45T 19T 34T 42 

42 

Virginia Santiago528
Classics

9.000 8.450 9.3508.400 35.200
17T 51T 42T 23T 43 

43 

Eliane A'Hearn501
Capital

8.725 9.200 8.7008.400 35.025
36T 27T 42T 57 44 

44 

Waverly Penn526
Classics

9.100 8.100 9.4258.375 35.000
10T 56 45T 14T 45T

45T

Ava Alred534
Dulles

8.975 8.425 9.1258.475 35.000
21T 53 41 42T 45T

45T

Leah Coppola-Karelin504
Capital

8.500 9.250 9.0008.225 34.975
46T 25 51 52T 47 

47 

Noelle Cohen519
Classics

8.700 9.025 9.1258.050 34.900
38 36 56 42T 48 

48 
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Num Name
Gym
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Sierra Parslow525
Classics

8.075 9.375 9.1758.150 34.775
56 18T 52T 37T 49 

49 

Juliana Castro518
Classics

8.550 9.100 9.0008.075 34.725
43T 34T 54T 52T 50 

50 

Taryn Parcell549
Gym Amer.

8.250 8.600 9.2508.600 34.700
51T 48T 36 29 51 

51 

Lilah Kestner522
Classics

8.000 9.150 9.0508.275 34.475
57 30T 48T 49T 52 

52 

Haven Teachman530
Classics

8.200 8.450 9.3508.275 34.275
53 51T 48T 23T 53 

53 

Kailee Parslow524
Classics

8.100 8.575 8.9008.150 33.725
54T 50 52T 56 54 

54 

Holland Uzzell532
Classics

8.100 8.325 9.0258.250 33.700
54T 54 50 51 55 

55 

Mariia Fedorova505
Capital

8.650 9.600 9.3506.000 33.600
39T 3T 59 23T 56 

56 

Olivia Tennery531
Classics

7.650 7.650 9.2007.700 32.200
58 58 58 34T 57T

57T

Ashley Winters513
Capital

8.350 7.125 8.9257.800 32.200
49 59 57 55 57T

57T

Sabrina Farmer538
Dulles

0.000 8.800 8.5009.175 26.475
59 44 12 59 59 

59 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Berkeley Perry633
STG

9.275 9.325 9.4759.300 37.375
3 3 4T 2T 1 

1 

Myla Castro628
STG

9.100 9.025 9.4509.350 36.925
6 6T 2 4T 2 

2 

McKinley Meeks632
STG

9.050 9.000 9.3009.325 36.675
7T 8 3 7 3 

3 

Saraya McMeans631
STG

9.250 9.575 9.5008.050 36.375
4 1 28T 1 4 

4 

Isla Nelson612
Classics

8.900 9.250 9.0009.175 36.325
9T 4 9 17T 5 

5 

Ruthie Harasyn629
STG

9.125 8.150 9.2759.375 35.925
5 20 1 8 6 

6 

Emily Wheeler623
Gym Amer.

8.400 9.375 8.9509.125 35.850
17T 2 10 20 7 

7 

Harper Gilmour634
YMCA Ang.

8.850 8.500 9.3258.925 35.600
11 15T 14T 6 8 

8 

Heili Shattuck637
YMCA Ang.

9.500 7.400 9.4508.900 35.250
1 29 17T 4T 9 

9 

Sloan Campbell604
Classics

8.050 9.125 8.9009.000 35.075
25T 5 12T 25 10 

10 

Jane Smith638
YMCA Ang.

9.400 7.050 9.2509.200 34.900
2 33 8 9 11 

11 

Mallorie Mason611
Classics

8.100 8.750 9.0259.000 34.875
24 9 12T 16 12 

12 

Adleigh Roy625
Gym Quest

8.550 8.000 8.9259.225 34.700
13T 23T 7 21T 13 

13 

Annabelle Reeves602
360IGym

8.550 8.575 9.0758.450 34.650
13T 11T 26 14T 14 

14 

Alexia Holmberg620
Gym Amer.

8.050 9.025 9.0008.550 34.625
25T 6T 25 17T 15 

15 

Sianna Strike617
Classics

7.950 8.350 8.9259.300 34.525
28 17 4T 21T 16 

16 

Sabina Kurtz610
Classics

8.200 8.100 9.1508.925 34.375
22 21 14T 12 17 

17 

Natella Ismailova609
Classics

8.400 8.525 8.7508.600 34.275
17T 13T 22T 29 18 

18 

Archer Sajko616
Classics

9.050 7.250 9.0008.850 34.150
7T 31T 19 17T 19 

19 

Emerson Pokrana614
Classics

8.150 8.650 8.4008.925 34.125
23 10 14T 34 20 

20 

Mackenzie Gonzales619
Gym Amer.

7.800 7.850 9.1259.100 33.875
30T 25 11 13 21 

21 

McKinley Coleman605
Classics

8.000 7.650 8.9259.250 33.825
27 27 6 21T 22T

22T

Briella Keener621
Gym Amer.

7.800 8.275 8.8508.900 33.825
30T 18 17T 26T 22T

22T

Ellie Medina635
YMCA Ang.

7.700 8.000 9.4758.600 33.775
33 23T 22T 2T 24 

24 
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Gym
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Kylar O'Dell613
Classics

8.750 7.550 8.7758.575 33.650
12 28 24 28 25 

25 

Zoe Luden639
STG

8.400 8.200 8.9258.050 33.575
17T 19 28T 21T 26 

26 

Madelyn Lawrence622
Gym Amer.

7.800 8.575 8.8508.325 33.550
30T 11T 27 26T 27 

27 

Breslin Benedetto-Payne603
Classics

8.500 8.525 9.0757.400 33.500
15T 13T 32 14T 28 

28 

Zoe Sanford636
YMCA Ang.

8.250 8.050 9.2007.850 33.350
21 22 30 10T 29 

29 

Gwendolyn Cunningham618
Gym Amer.

8.900 8.500 8.7007.025 33.125
9T 15T 34 30 30 

30 

Kiersten Ring615
Classics

7.900 7.250 8.5258.800 32.475
29 31T 20 33 31 

31 

Jordyn Tisdale626
Gym Quest

7.525 7.750 8.5508.625 32.450
34 26 21 32 32 

32 

Tristin Doran601
360IGym

8.400 7.350 8.6507.725 32.125
17T 30 31 31 33 

33 

Sidney Eagleburger606
Classics

8.500 7.000 9.2007.300 32.000
15T 34 33 10T 34 

34 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maylani Vaughn717
Capital

9.050 9.925 9.4759.200 37.650
14 1 10T 13T 1 

1 

Victoria Smith755
YMCA Ang.

9.350 9.275 9.6009.300 37.525
9 9 1T 4T 2 

2 

Sevi Reid752
YMCA Ang.

9.650 9.825 9.5008.375 37.350
1 2 35 9T 3 

3 

Sofia Simancas743
STG

9.475 9.000 9.4759.275 37.225
2T 18T 4 13T 4 

4 

Nadia Dodson736
STG

9.475 9.150 9.4509.050 37.125
2T 12 17 17T 5 

5 

Leah Horwath739
STG

9.000 9.450 9.4509.100 37.000
15T 3 15T 17T 6 

6 

Tessa Gay756
360IGym

8.775 9.350 9.6509.200 36.975
26T 6 10T 2 7 

7 

Monica McDonald727
Gym Amer.

9.150 9.000 9.4509.225 36.825
11T 18T 7T 17T 8 

8 

Jordyn Boswell721
Gym Amer.

9.375 9.175 9.1009.000 36.650
8 11 18T 34 9 

9 

Maddie Groot737
STG

8.350 9.400 9.4759.150 36.375
37 5 13T 13T 10 

10 

Dylan Do758
360IGym

8.550 9.225 9.5509.000 36.325
33T 10 18T 7 11 

11 

Gabrielle Dela Rosa723
Gym Amer.

9.000 8.925 9.5258.800 36.250
15T 20 23T 8 12 

12 

Ella Smith754
YMCA Ang.

9.450 8.000 9.4509.250 36.150
4T 35T 5T 17T 13 

13 

Katelyn Palmer742
STG

8.950 8.600 9.2509.225 36.025
19T 28T 7T 30T 14 

14 

Valen Blanchard713
Capital

8.900 9.025 9.3758.675 35.975
22T 15T 27 25 15 

15 

Vienna Deterding705
360IGym

8.900 8.625 9.6258.800 35.950
22T 27 23T 3 16 

16 

Collins Han724
Gym Amer.

8.950 9.025 9.4758.475 35.925
19T 15T 30T 13T 17 

17 

Aahana Campbell702
360IGym

8.600 8.775 9.2509.200 35.825
31T 23T 10T 30T 18 

18 

Sophia Barna734
STG

8.800 8.575 9.5758.850 35.800
25 30 22 6 19T

19T

Chloe Nguyen751
YMCA Ang.

9.150 8.700 8.7009.250 35.800
11T 26 5T 40 19T

19T

Berkley Perkins732
Gym Quest

8.600 9.100 8.8509.225 35.775
31T 13 7T 38 21 

21 

Lauren Burkhamer757
STG

9.425 7.700 9.3259.300 35.750
6 39 1T 27 22 

22 

Madeline Lawson741
STG

8.700 9.075 9.2508.650 35.675
30 14 28 30T 23 

23 

Rebekah Curlee722
Gym Amer.

9.000 8.125 9.7258.800 35.650
15T 32 23T 1 24T

24T
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Num Name
Gym
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Leah Sexton753
YMCA Ang.

9.450 8.725 9.1758.300 35.650
4T 25 36 33 24T

24T

Eliza Watkins718
Capital

8.550 9.325 9.3508.400 35.625
33T 7 33T 26 26 

26 

Lulu Ax748
YMCA Ang.

9.200 8.900 9.5008.000 35.600
10 21 37 9T 27 

27 

Nyla Williams710
360IGym

8.825 8.800 9.4258.500 35.550
24 22 29 22T 28T

28T

Laila Yassin Yassin711
360IGym

8.750 9.300 8.3509.150 35.550
28T 8 13T 41 28T

28T

Lucy Park708
360IGym

8.450 9.025 9.6008.450 35.525
35T 15T 32 4T 30 

30 

Kami Spangler746
STG

9.400 9.425 9.2757.300 35.400
7 4 41 28T 31 

31 

Rayna Campbell703
360IGym

8.950 8.025 9.5008.900 35.375
19T 34 21 9T 32 

32 

Hailey Williams747
STG

8.975 8.400 9.4258.475 35.275
18 31 30T 22T 33 

33 

Kinley Keener725
Gym Amer.

8.125 8.100 9.5008.975 34.700
39 33 20 9T 34 

34 

Hannah Liddiard726
Gym Amer.

8.450 7.900 9.0259.100 34.475
35T 37 15T 36 35 

35 

Maddie Walsh733
Gym Quest

8.775 8.600 9.4507.600 34.425
26T 28T 39 17T 36 

36 

Savannah Clohan704
360IGym

8.750 8.775 9.4257.225 34.175
28T 23T 42 22T 37 

37 

Kristen Harrje750
YMCA Ang.

9.075 7.000 9.0008.725 33.800
13 40 26 37 38 

38 

Alyssa Sosebee744
STG

8.300 7.750 9.0507.475 32.575
38 38 40 35 39 

39 

Claire Blevins720
Gym Amer.

8.000 5.450 9.2758.400 31.125
41 41 33T 28T 40 

40 

Marina Rice729
Gym Amer.

8.100 8.000 0.0009.300 25.400
40 35T 1T 42 41 

41 

Ava Bartolomucci701
360IGym

0.000 0.000 8.8257.750 16.575
42 42 38 39 42 

42 
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